
DRUMWASHER

The new generation drum washer
The Van Dijke Drumwasher type TP is the latest generation in product 
cleaning for products such as potatoes, carrots, red beets, celeriac, 
parsnips etc. With advanced technology and the innovative Smart Dirt 
Removal system, this machine offers ultimate control over the washing 
process while minimizing water consumption. The unit has already proven 
to be the most efficient and effective washer!

Smart & Efficient
Thanks to the adjustable water level, drum speed and filling level, the 
Van Dijke drumwasher can be used both for intensive washing (heavy 
conditions) and milder treatments (sensitive products). 
The machine is equipped with an industrial discharge conveyor. This 
is stronger, lighter and has a longer lifespan than the traditional web 
conveyors. Moreover, these conveyors are specially designed for Van 
Dijke and are produced in blue (food-safety). 
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VAN DIJKE DRUMWASHER
COMPLETE CONTROL FOR PERFECT 
WASHING RESULTS KEY ADVANTAGES:

VAN DIJKE - GROEP

UNIQUE SLUDGE DISCHARGE SYSTEM 
WITH SHAFTLESS AUGERS 

FULL CONTROL BY MEANS OF 
INTEGRATED HMI  

FULL STAINLESS STEEL OR GALVA/SS VERSION    

EXTREMELY LOW WATER CONSUMPTION 

INDUSTRIAL REINFORCED DISCHARGE CONVEYORS  

MINIMUM MAINTENANCE REQUIRED 

WATCH HERE
HOW THE MACHINE WORKS



The drumwasher has a round, perforated drum, and is equipped with spiral 
agitation bars. This ensures the washing effect and that the product is 
transported through the machine. An adjustable metering gate at the end 
of the drum allows the degree of drumload to be preset. The shaftless 
auger at the bottom ensures efficient removal of sand and clay while 
reducing water consumption.

HOW IT WORKS

DRUMWASHER VAN DIJKE - GROEP

AVAILABLE CAPACITIES

Van Dijke Groep has been a reliable partner 
for innovative machines and systems in the 
AGF industry for more than 60 years. Our 
focus is on delivering high quality machines 
with low water consumption, smart solutions 
and excellent service. We help you to 
optimize your production processes.

Contact us today and discover the benefits 
of the Van Dijke Drumwasher for your 
production process!

ABOUT VAN DIJKE

Van Dijke Groep
Kwekerijweg 6A
4675 PZ Sint Philipsland
The Netherlands

T. +31 167-572 385
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EXCELLENT
QUALITY

EXTREME LOW 
WATER CONSUMPTION

SMART DIRT 
REMOVAL SYSTEM

Type:
Capacity [t/h]:

Size LxWxH [mm]:

Infeed height [mm]:
Weight [kg]:

TP1300X4000
≤ 30
7.100
1.900
3.200
2.200
4.500

TP1600X5000
≤ 60

8.500
2.300
3.500
2.400
5.100

TP1900X6000
≤ 80

9.500
2.500
3.900
2.600
7.600

TP1900X8000
≤ 100
11.600
2.500
3.900
2.600
8.600


