



# DRUMWASHER



## VAN DIJKE DRUMWASHER COMPLETE CONTROL FOR PERFECT WASHING RESULTS

### The new generation drum washer

The Van Dijke Drumwasher type TP is the latest generation in product cleaning for products such as potatoes, carrots, red beets, celeriac, parsnips etc. With advanced technology and the innovative Smart Dirt Removal system, this machine offers ultimate control over the washing process while minimizing water consumption. The unit has already proven to be the most efficient and effective washer!

### Smart & Efficient

Thanks to the adjustable water level, drum speed and filling level, the Van Dijke drumwasher can be used both for intensive washing (heavy conditions) and milder treatments (sensitive products). The machine is equipped with an industrial discharge conveyor. This is stronger, lighter and has a longer lifespan than the traditional web conveyors. Moreover, these conveyors are specially designed for Van Dijke and are produced in blue (food-safety).

### KEY ADVANTAGES:

EXTREMELY LOW WATER CONSUMPTION

FULL CONTROL BY MEANS OF INTEGRATED HMI

UNIQUE SLUDGE DISCHARGE SYSTEM WITH SHAFTLESS AUGERS

FULL STAINLESS STEEL OR GALVA/SS VERSION

INDUSTRIAL REINFORCED DISCHARGE CONVEYORS

MINIMUM MAINTENANCE REQUIRED



**WATCH HERE**  
HOW THE MACHINE WORKS

## ABOUT VAN DIJKE

Van Dijke Groep has been a reliable partner for innovative machines and systems in the AGF industry for more than 60 years. Our focus is on delivering high quality machines with low water consumption, smart solutions and excellent service. We help you to optimize your production processes.

*Contact us today and discover the benefits of the Van Dijke Drumwasher for your production process!*

## HOW IT WORKS

The drumwasher has a round, perforated drum, and is equipped with spiral agitation bars. This ensures the washing effect and that the product is transported through the machine. An adjustable metering gate at the end of the drum allows the degree of drumload to be preset. The shaftless auger at the bottom ensures efficient removal of sand and clay while reducing water consumption.



**EXCELLENT  
QUALITY**



**EXTREME LOW  
WATER CONSUMPTION**



**SMART DIRT  
REMOVAL SYSTEM**

## AVAILABLE CAPACITIES

Type:	TP1300X4000	TP1600X5000	TP1900X6000	TP1900X8000
Capacity [t/h]:	≤ 30	≤ 60	≤ 80	≤ 100
	7.100	8.500	9.500	11.600
Size LxWxH [mm]:	1.900	2.300	2.500	2.500
	3.200	3.500	3.900	3.900
Infeed height [mm]:	2.200	2.400	2.600	2.600
Weight [kg]:	4.500	5.100	7.600	8.600



**Van Dijke Groep**  
**Kwekerijweg 6A**  
**4675 PZ Sint Philipsland**  
**The Netherlands**

**T. +31 167-572 385**  
**E. sales@vandijkegroep.nl**  
**W. www.vandijkegroep.nl**

